Altivar™ 212 Drive
Selection Guide
Make the most of your energySM
Variable speed drives for asynchronous motors
used in centrifugal pump and fan applications
2
Altivar 212 Drive Selection
Altivar 212 Drive Selection

IP 20
Open style product
Type 1 conduit kit
(purchase ATV212 and
conduit Kit for Type 1
installation)
Type 12/IP54
HP kW A Catalog number QTY Frame
size
Catalog number QTY Catalog number C QTY Frame
size
208/240
Vac
three-
phase
1 0.75 4.6 ATV212H075M3X													 1 VW3A31814 —
2 1.5 7.5 ATV212HU15M3X													 1 VW3A31814 —
3 2.2 10.6 ATV212HU22M3X													 1 VW3A31814 —
4 3 13.7 ATV212HU30M3X													 2 VW3A31815 —
5 4 18.7 ATV212HU40M3X													 2 VW3A31815 —
7.5 5.5 24.2 ATV212HU55M3X													 3 VW3A31816 —
10 7.5 32 ATV212HU75M3X													 3 VW3A31816 —
15 11 46.2 ATV212HD11M3X													 4 VW3A31817 —
20 15 61 ATV212HD15M3X													 4 VW3A31817 —
25 18.5 74.8 ATV212HD18M3X													 4 VW3A31817 —
30 22 88 ATV212HD22M3X													 5 VW3A9206 —
40 30 117 ATV212HD30M3X													 7 VW3A9208 —
380/480
Vac
three-
phase
1 0.75 2.2 ATV212H075N4 1 VW3A31814 ATV212W075N4 1
2 1.5 3.7 ATV212HU15N4 1 VW3A31814 ATV212WU15N4 1
3 2.2 5.1 ATV212HU22N4 1 VW3A31814 ATV212WU22N4 1
4 3 7.2 ATV212HU30N4 2 VW3A31815 ATV212WU30N4 2
5 4 9.1 ATV212HU40N4 2 VW3A31815 ATV212WU40N4 2
7.5 5.5 12 ATV212HU55N4 2 VW3A31815 ATV212WU55N4 2
10 7.5 16 ATV212HU75N4 3 VW3A31816 ATV212WU75N4 2
15 11 22.5 ATV212HD11N4 3 VW3A31816 ATV212WD11N4 3
20 15 30.5 ATV212HD15N4 4 VW3A31817 ATV212WD15N4 3
25 18.5 37 ATV212HD18N4 4 VW3A31817 ATV212WD18N4 4
30 22 43.5 ATV212HD22N4S	C 4 VW3A31817 —
30 22 43.5 ATV212HD22N4 5 VW3A9206 ATV212WD22N4 5
40 30 58.5 ATV212HD30N4 5 VW3A9206 ATV212WD30N4 5
50 37 79 ATV212HD37N4 6 VW3A9207 ATV212WD37N4 6
60 45 94 ATV212HD45N4 6 VW3A9207 ATV212WD45N4 6
75 55 116 ATV212HD55N4 7 VW3A9208 ATV212WD55N4 7
100 75 160 ATV212HD75N4 7 VW3A9208 ATV212WD75N4 7
ATV212HU15N4 ATV212W075N4 ATV212HU55M3X
ATV212HD37N4 ATV212HD37N4ATV212HU30M3X
3
Altivar 212 Accessories and Options